
Confraternity of Christian Doctrine (CCD) 
2019 Calendar 

 
 

Professional Development 1 

10am to 1pm (inc lunch)  
 
February 6, Wednesday – Temora 

(Western) 
 

February 8, Friday – 
Cootamundra (Western)  
 

February 11, Monday – Narooma 
(Coastal) 

 
Feb 18, Mon,– Central Deanery, 
Hayden Hall (6.30–8.30pm inc 

dinner) 
 

February 21, Thursday – Cooma 
(Monaro)   

 
February 22, Friday – 
Queanbeyan (Northern)  

 
Commissioning of Catechists 

and Catholic Teachers in 
Government Schools  
March 10 

 
Catechist Retreats 

 10am to 1pm (inc lunch)  
 
May 4, Saturday – Hayden Hall, 

Manuka  
(Followed by coordinators 

meeting) 
 
May 6, Monday – Bermagui 

(Coastal) 
 

May 23, Thursday – Nimmitabel 
(Monaro) 
 

May 31, Friday – Young 
(Western) 

 
June 1, Saturday –Tumut 
(Western) 

  
 

 
 

 
Catechist Sunday 

September 8, Sunday 
 
 

Marian Procession – Galong 
October 27, Sunday 

 
 

2019 Catechist Celebration 

Masses  
 

 
November 21, Thursday, 
Queanbeyan (Northern), 

12.00pm 
 

November 27, Wednesday, Young 
(Western), 12.00pm 

 
December 1, Sunday  
Cooma (Monaro), 10am 

 
December 3, Tuesday, Evatt 

(Central), 6.30pm 
 
December 8, Sunday Merimbula 

(Coastal), 10am 
 

 
 


